MONTANA AERONAUTICS BOARD MEETING
Department of Transportation
Virtual via ZOOM
December 29 & 30, 2020

December 29, 2020

Time
9:00 A.M.

9:05 A.M.
9:10 A.M.
9:15 A.M.

10:35AM

10:45 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

12:30 P.M.

1:50 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

Iltem
Call to Order and Approval of June 2020 minutes

MDT Update - Director Tooley

Overview of the Rules

Airport Presentations: Baker - Ekalaka
Break

Airport Presentations: Eureka - Helena
Lunch

Airport Presentations: Hysham — Roundup
Break

Airport Presentations: Shelby — Wilsall

Public Comment

December 30, 2020

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

ltem

Loan and Grant Allocations

e Airport Improvement Grant funds available: $1,400,000
e Airport Improvement Loan funds available: $600,000
Public Comment

Lunch

Loan and Grant Allocations Continued (if needed)

12/22/2020



